
Day/Time 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

Branch 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

MAHARAJA POLYTECHNICWINTER-2023) 

1st 

09.55AM 

10.45AM 

SM 

PKM 

EM&ST 

DP 

G.TECH ENGG 

RP 

WSww ENGG 

SK 

SM 

BRANCH-CIVIL 

PKM 

WSww ENGG 
SK 

BMC.TECH 

SK 

STRL.DESIGN 

RP 

BMC.TECH 

SK 

EST.&CT.EVN2 

BMC.TECH 

SK 

EST.&CT.EVN2 

TIMETABLE IN-CHARGE 

2nd 

10.45AM 

11.35AM 

EM&ST 

DP 

EST.&CT.EVN1 

3rd 

EM&ST 

DP 

G.TECH ENGG 

RP 

R &B ENGG 

PKM 
EST.&CT.EVN1 

11.35AM 

12.25PM 

G.TECH ENGG 

RP 

|WSWW ENGG 

SK 

BMC.TECH 

SK 

EM&ST 

DP 

EST.&CT.EVN1 G.TECH ENGG 
RP 

BMC.TECH 

SK 

R&B ENGG 

PKM 

ST.MECHANICS 

PKM 

STRL.DESIGN 
RP 

R &B ENGG 

PKM 

SM 

PKM 

|WSWW ENGG 

SK 

EVS 

RNM 

wSww ENGG 

SK 

SEMESTER-3RD/5TH 
4th 

12.25PM 

01.15PM 

RNM 

EST.&CT.EVN2 

EVS 

EST.&CT.EVN1 

CIVIL ENGG LAB II(PKM) 

R &B ENGG 

CED(RP) 

PKM 

RNM 

STRL.DESIGN 

EVS 

RE 

EVS 

RNM 
EST.&CT.EVN2 

SM 

PKM 

STRL.DESIGN 

RP 

01.15PM 

H.O.D CIVIL ENGG 

01.55PM 

3| 0483 

U 

N 

C 

H 

5th 

01.55PM 

02.45PM 

6th 

02.45PM 

03.35PM 

CED(RP) 

ESTIMATION (SK) 

CIVIL ENGG LAB-1(PKM) 

PROJECT PH-1 (RP) 

SCA 

CIVIL ENGG LAB II(PKM) 

CIVIL ENGG LAB-1(PKM) 

PROJECT PH-1(RP) 

ESTIMATION1(SK) 

SCA 

MAHARAincipal 

7th 

03.35PM 

04.25PM 

PRIECIPA,2)loy3 

POLYTECHNIC 

Maharaja Polytechnic 
Bhubaneswar 



Day/Time 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

Branch 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

MAHARAJA POLYTECHNIC(WINTER-2023) 
BRANCH-EE SEMESTER-3RD/5TH 

1st 

09.55AM 

10.45AM 

CNT 

UPR 

EM&ST 

DP 

EEM 

SKS 

UEET 

SKM 

EEM 

SKS 

UEET 

SKM 

EEM 

SKS 

UEET 

SKM 
ENGG.MATH 

BKS 

PE&PLC 

SKS 

CNT 

UPR 

DEC&MP 

MRS 

2nd 

10.45AM 

11.35AM 

TIMETABLE IN-CHARGE 

EME 

SR 

PE&PLC 

SKS 

CNT 

UPR 

EM&ST 
DE 

CNT 

UPR 

EM&ST 

DP 

EME 

SR 

EM&ST 

DP 

EME 

SR 

EC-I| 

UPR 

EEM 

SKS 

3rd 
11.35AM 

12.25PM 

ENGG.MATH 

BKS 

EC-II 

UPR 
ENGG.MATH 

BKS 

EC-I| 

UPR 

ENGG.MATH 

BKS 

PE&PLC 

SKS 

CNT 

UPR 

DEC&MP 

MRS 

EVS 

RNM 

UEET 

SKM 

EME 

SR 

PROJECT-1(SKM) 

4th 

12.25PM 

01.15PM 

EVS 

RNM 

DEC&MP 

MRS 

SCA 

DEC&MP 

MRS 

EVS 

RNM 

EC-I 

UPR 

H.O.D EE. 

EVS 

RNM 

PE&PLC 

SKS 

SCA 

DEC&MP 

MRS 

SCA 

01.15PM 

01.55PM 

U 

N 

C 

H 

5th 

01.55PM 
02.45PM 

6th 

02.45PM 

03.35PM 

PE&PLC LAB(SKS) 

CKT.&SIMULATION LAB(UPR) 

WORKSHOP(SK) 

EM LAB (UPR) 

ME LAB(SR) 

SCA 

DE&M LAB(MRS) 

WORKSHOP(SK) 

7th 

03.35PM 

CKT.&SIMULATION LAB(UPR) 

EM LAB (UPR) 

04.25PM 

MAHARAJA BQLYTESHNIC 
Maharaja Fovtechnic 



Day/Time Branch 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

MAHARAJA POLYTECHNIC(WINTER-2023) 

1st 

09.55AM 

10.45AM 

CT 

UPR 

EM&ST 

DP 

DEC 

MRS 

A&D COMM. 

SD 

DEC 

MRS 

WPBC 

SD 

DEC 

MRS 

BRANCH-ETC 

A&D COMM. 

SD 

MATH -I|| 

BKS 

PE&PLC 

SKS 

CT 

UPR 

WPBC 

SD 

2nd 

10.45AM 

11.35AM 

DEC 

MRS 

PE&PLC 

TIMETABLE IG-CHARGE 

SKS 

CT 

UPR 

EM&ST 

DP 

CT 

UPR 

EM&ST 

DP 

EM&I 

SKS 

EM&ST 

DP 

EM&I 

SKS 

VLSI 

MRS 

VLSI 

3rd 

MRS 

11.35AM 
12.25PM 

MATH -| 

BKS 

VLSI 

MRS 
MATH -I|| 

BKS 

VLSI 

MRS 

MATH -|| 

BKS 

PE&PLC 

SKS 

CT 

UPR 

WPBC 

SD 

EVS 

RNM 

C PROGRAMMING(DP) 

SEMESTER-3RD/5TH 
4th 

12.25PM 01.15PM 

01.55PM 01.15PM 

EVS 

RNM 

A&D COMM. 

SD 

EM&I 

SKS 

WPBC 

SD 

EVS 

RNM 

A&D COMM. 

EVS 

RNM 

PE&PLC 

SKS 

SCA 

PROJECT-1(SD) 

EM&I 

SKS 

PROJECT-1(SD) 

N 

C 

H 

5th 

01.55PM 

02.45PM 

6th 

02.45PM 

03.35PM 

C&S LAB(UPR) 

WPBC LAB(SD) 

DEC LAB (MRS) 

PE&PLC LAB(SKS) 

EM&| LAB (SKS) 

VLSI LAB (MRS) 

C PROGRAMMING(DP) 

DEC LAB (MRS) 
A&D COMM. 

SD 

03.35PM 

A&D COMM. LAB(SD) 

7th 

04.25PM 

SCA 

SCA 

SCA 

SCA 

PRINCP�L 

MAHARAn Maharaja Polytechnic 
Bhubaneswar 

TECHNIC 



Day/Time Branch 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

3RD 

5TH 

MAHARAJA POLYTECHNIC(WINTER-2023) 
BRANCH-MECHANICAL 

lst 

09.55AM 

10.45AM 

SR 

PT 

EM&ST 
DP 

TE-1 

DS 

HM&IFP 

RPM 

EM 

RPM 

RAC 

SR 

SOM 

SJ 

RAC 

SR 

EM 

RPM 

RAC 

SR 

EM 

RPM 

MDE 
S 

TIMETABLE IN-CHARGE 

2nd 

10.45AM 

11.35AM 
SOM 

MECHATRONICS 
DS 

SOM 

S 

EM&ST 

DP 

PT 

SR 

EM&ST 

DP 

TE-1 

DS 

EM&ST 

DP 

SOM 

HM&IFP 

RPM 

MECHATRONICS 
DS 

3rd 

11.35AM 
12.25PM 

TE-1 

DS 

HM&IFP 
RPM 

PT 

SR 

MDE 

S 

TE-1 

DS 

MDE 

S 

EM 

RPM 

EVS 

RNM 

MECHATRONICS 
DS 

WORKSHOP(SK) 

4th 

12.25PM 

01.15PM 

EVS 

RNM 

RAC 
SR 

EM 

PROJECT-1(SJ) 

RPM 

MECHATRONIC 
DS 

EVS 

RNM 

HM&IFP 

RPM 

EVS 

RNM 

SCA 

MDE 
S 

SEMESTER-3RD/5TH 

CAD &CAM LAB (DS) 

01.15PM 

01.55PM 

H.O.DMCHARICAL ENGG. 

U 

N 

H 

5th 

01.55PM 

02.45PM 

02.45PM 

03.35PM 

WORKSHOP(SK) 

RAC LAB(SR) 

6th 

ME LAB (DS) 

HM&IFP LAB(RPM) 

MED LAB (RPM) 

PROJECT-1(SJ) 

MED LAB (RPM) 

ME LAB (DS) 

CAD&CAM LAB (DS) 

RAC LAB(SR) 

7th 

03.35PM 

04.25PM 

SCA 

SCA 

SCA 

SCA 

SCA 

SCA 

SCA 

PRINCIPAL 

MAHARAJAB9LYTESHNIC 
Mat.araia Poiechnic 

Bnuoaneswar 


